HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT )

NUMBER OF SESSIONS

SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY
Sollazzo Center (days)
Sollazzo Center (nights)
Fitness (days)
Fitness (nights)
Adult Pick-Up Basketball
Mixed Media
Fine Art
Kendo
Women Volleyball
Southeast Consortium
Women Basketball
Spring Mini Camp
TOTAL
WEST HARRISON SENIORS
Lunch Program (W.H.)
Mahjong (W.H.)
Daily Drop-In
Knitting Class (W.H.)
Parties
Neighborhood Association
C.P.R.
Thursday Meeting

TOTAL
LEO MINTZER CENTER
Battle for Salvation
AA.
Toastmasters
Tough Love
Days
Nights
Fitness
Girl Scouts
Boy Scouts
Karate
Whimsical Wonders
TOTAL
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS
Dance
Daily Drop In
Friday Meetings
Lunch Program
A.A. Meetings
Council for the Arts
Exercise
Orchid Society

APRIL 2017
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23
22
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15
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12
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NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS

325
360
593
188
100
16
17
368
28
29
28
150
TOTAL 2,192

144
120
190
96
180
50
50
240
TOTAL 1,070

130
275
90
115
175
120
420
35
42
111
88
TOTAL 1,601

20
1,292
225
309
400

72
50



HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT
ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT

APRIL 2017
NUMBER OF SESSIONS NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS CONT'D
S.E. Consortium 2 100
Chess Club 3 156
Knitting 3 10
Girl Scouts 1 100
Boy Scouts 1 75
Cub Scouts 1 100
Harrison Players 2 50
Westchester Brassmen 4 300
Engineering for Kids 3 72
Yoga 8 96
Foot Doctor 1 15
Sinatra & Friends Show 1 Fisl
AARP Defensive Driving 1 40
TOTAL 79 TOTAL 3,564
SENIOR TRIPS
Pancake Breakfast @ Purchase 1 60
Mohegan Sun 1 50
HARRISON AVE. TENNIS COURTS
3rd-5th M/W 8 72
6th-9th M/W 8 16
3rd-5th T/TH 8 48
6th-9th T/TH 8 16
TOTAL 32 TOTAL 152
WEST HARRISON PARK
L.L. Boys Games 20 480
L.L. Girls Games 12 220
L.L. Parade 1 550
Co-Ed Softball 18 215
Mens Softball 25 300
TOTAL 76 TOTAL 1,765
SPRINGTACULAR 1 250
VETERANS PARK
Picnics 1 60
Archery 1" 94

TOTAL 12 TOTAL 154



