HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT APRIL 2017

	NUMBER OF SESSIONS			NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS			
SOLLAZZO ACTIVITY							
Sollazzo Center (days)		23			325		
Sollazzo Center (nights)		23			350		
Fitness (days)		22			593		
Fitness (nights)		19			188		
Adult Pick-Up Basketball		8			100		
Mixed Media		4			16		
Fine Art		4			17		
Kendo		9			368		
Women Volleyball		4			28		
Southeast Consortium		2			29		
Women Basketball		3			28		
Spring Mini Camp		<u>5</u>			<u>150</u>		
opining mini damp	TOTAL	126		TOTAL	2,192		
WEST HARRISON SENIORS	101712	120		101/12	2,102		
Lunch Program (W.H.)		12			144		
Mahjong (W.H.)		15			120		
Daily Drop-In		19			190		
Knitting Class (W.H.)		12			96		
Parties		2			180		
Neighborhood Association		1			50		
C.P.R.		3			50		
Thursday Meeting		<u>4</u>			<u>240</u>		
Thursday Meeting	TOTAL	1 68		TOTAL	1,070		
LEO MINTZER CENTER	TOTAL	00		TOTAL	1,070		
Battle for Salvation		4			130		
A.A.		8			275		
Toastmasters		2			90		
Tough Love		4			115		
Days		16			175		
Nights		10			120		
Fitness		22			420		
Girl Scouts		2			35		
Boy Scouts		2			42		
Karate		8			111		
Whimsical Wonders		<u>5</u>			88		
vviiinologi vvolidele	TOTAL	<u>≅</u> 83		TOTAL	1,601		
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS	TOTAL	00		TOTAL	1,001		
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS							
Dance		2			20		
Daily Drop In		19			1,292		
Friday Meetings		3			225		
Lunch Program		8			309		
A.A. Meetings		10			400		
Council for the Arts		1			7		
Exercise		4			72		
Orchid Society		1			50		
Ordina Society		1			30		

HARRISON RECREATION DEPARTMENT ATTENDANCE AND PROGRAM REPORT APRIL 2017

	NUMBE	R OF SESSIONS	NUI	MBE	R OF PARTICIPANTS
DOWNTOWN SENIOR CTIZENS					
HCC & VETERANS BUILDINGS CO	<u>D'TNC</u>				
S.E. Consortium		2			100
Chess Club		3			156
Knitting		3			10
Girl Scouts		1			100
Boy Scouts		1			75
Cub Scouts		1			100
Harrison Players		2			50
Westchester Brassmen		4			300
Engineering for Kids		3			72
Yoga		8			96
Foot Doctor		1			15
Sinatra & Friends Show		1			75
AARP Defensive Driving		<u>1</u>			<u>40</u>
	TOTAL	79	<u>TO</u>	TAL	3,564
SENIOR TRIPS					
Pancake Breakfast @ Purchase		1			60
Mohegan Sun		1			50
HARRISON AVE. TENNIS COURTS	<u>S</u>				
3rd-5th M/W		8			72
6th-9th M/W		8			16
3rd-5th T/TH		8			48
6th-9th T/TH		<u>8</u>			<u>16</u>
	TOTAL	32	<u>TO</u>	TAL	152
WEST HARRISON PARK					
L.L. Boys Games		20			480
L.L. Girls Games		12			220
L.L. Parade		1			550
Co-Ed Softball		18			215
Mens Softball		<u>25</u>			<u>300</u>
	TOTAL	76	TO	TAL	1,765
SPRINGTACULAR		1			250
VETERANS PARK					
Picnics		1			60
Archery		1 <u>1</u>			<u>94</u>
, a strong	TOTAL	12	<u>TO</u>	<u>TAL</u>	154